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301-35 (COR)

Telena Cruz Nelson
Tina Rose Muña Barnes
Jose “Pedo” Terlaje

Relative to recognizing the Society of American Military Engineers (SAME) on the
commemoration of their Centennial (100th) Anniversary, and the SAME Guam Post on its
Sixty-eighth (68th) Year Anniversary; and commending the society’s founders, board
members, members and volunteers for their support of the organization’s mission and vision.

2/14/20
11:51 a.m.

2/20/20
4:50 p.m.

2/17/20
4:25 p.m.
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